Money Place Back#

Show #215: 2021 IRCHA Futurity/Derby/Horse Show

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Open Hackamore (Composite) - Shown: 20

Score Owner's Name

$2550.00
$2040.00
$1530.00
$1020.00
$765.00
$595.00

Money Place

1
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420
418
590
330
353
718
301
426
720
446
609
611
723
516
559
401
625
381
724
608

Back#

Goin Down For Real
Hesa Dual Bet

Holly Cat Carrera
Mr Hickory HollyTime
SnapDragons
Honey Vodoo

One Special Nu Gun
Test Your Metallic
Forever Time
Meradas Reyvenge
SJR Smooth Caddy
Holly Chet
Boonshine Gin

Cats Eticket Time
Splash O Metal
Royal Boon Roan
Steady Eddie

Very Smart Spark
Shine Like A Boss
Metallic Wizard

Corey D. Cushing
Corey D. Cushing
Zane P. Davis
Michael N. Vipham
Zane P. Davis
Jeremy Meador
Ryan M. Thomas
Caleb J. Jantz
Daniel Rice

Clay J. Roeser
Kimberlyn S. Fitch
Casey Bieroth
Jeremy Meador
Matthew P. Mori
Jake A. Telford
Titus Covington
James Milum
Michael D. Helsen
Jeremy Meador
Kimberlyn S. Fitch

441.50 Tallian Thompson

441.00 Teton Ridge Ranch
439.00 Lightning 7 Cattle Co LLC
438.00 Robin T. Flournoy

435.50 Shane Law

434.55 Karolyn K. Herrigstad
431.00 Alward Ranches Inc.
425.50 Jerry Baber

424.00 Daniel & Jazlyn Rice
423.50 Bernie Kelly

422.50 Stan Rowlan

422.00 Bieroth Ranch

421.50 Julie K. Masner

421.00 Betsy Searle

419.50 Paul & Rhonda Rice
416.00 Chet Vogt And Angela Vogt
414.50 Kevin M Wood

413.00 Jace Sheridan

394.50 Julie K. Masner

218.00 Stan Rowlan

Intermediate Open Hackamore (Composite) - Shown: 15

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Owner's Name

$705.00
$587.50
$470.00
$352.50
$235.00

Money Place

1
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12
13
14
15

330
718
301
426
720
446
609
611
723
516
401
625
381
724
608

Backi#

Mr Hickory HollyTime
Honey Vodoo

One Special Nu Gun
Test Your Metallic
Forever Time
Meradas Reyvenge
SJR Smooth Caddy
Holly Chet
Boonshine Gin

Cats Eticket Time
Royal Boon Roan
Steady Eddie

Very Smart Spark
Shine Like A Boss
Metallic Wizard

Michael N. Vipham
Jeremy Meador
Ryan M. Thomas
Caleb J. Jantz
Daniel Rice

Clay J. Roeser
Kimberlyn S. Fitch
Casey Bieroth
Jeremy Meador
Matthew P. Mori
Titus Covington
James Milum
Michael D. Helsen
Jeremy Meador
Kimberlyn S. Fitch

438.00 Robin T. Flournoy
434.55 Karolyn K. Herrigstad
431.00 Alward Ranches Inc.
425.50 Jerry Baber

424.00 Daniel & Jazlyn Rice
423.50 Bernie Kelly

422.50 Stan Rowlan

422.00 Bieroth Ranch
421.50 Julie K. Masner
421.00 Betsy Searle

416.00 Chet Vogt And Angela Vogt
414.50 Kevin M Wood
413.00 Jace Sheridan
394.50 Julie K. Masner
218.00 Stan Rowlan

Limited Open Hackamore (Composite) - Shown: 12

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Owner's Name

$642.00
$535.00
$428.00
$321.00
$214.00

1

2
3
4
5

720
609
611
516
558

Forever Time

SJR Smooth Caddy
Holly Chet

Cats Eticket Time
Bet She Can Dance

Daniel Rice
Kimberlyn S. Fitch
Casey Bieroth
Matthew P. Mori
Manda McCarthy

424.00 Daniel & Jazlyn Rice
422.50 Stan Rowlan

422.00 Bieroth Ranch
421.00 Betsy Searle

417.00 Amanda R McCarthy



690
484
693
608
487
483
551

Show #215: 2021 IRCHA Futurity/Derby/Horse Show

Magic MD

Hickorys Lucky Time
Hagars Vide

Metallic Wizard

RTR Dare To Dream
Homecreek Twilight Cat
To Smart To Cash

Tayler K. Renouf
Craig A. Cowley
Colby Lynn Hatch
Kimberlyn S. Fitch
Whitney Campbell
Craig A. Cowley
Mack Dodsworth

414.00 Tayler K. Renouf

414.00 Craig And Or Rosie Cowley
402.50 Carl A. Hatch

218.00 Stan Rowlan

216.50 Whitney Campbell

213.00 Craig A. Cowley

186.50 Jacquelyn Weber
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